MAIL AND ADDRESSOGRAPH OPERATION (continued)

Special assignments were numerous and varied, during the past period. Two
hundred and eighty individual ,assignments, most of them with assistance from
the Stenographic Operation were completed. Approximately twelve thousand
(12,000) plates were cut in addressograph and nine thousand (9,000) plates
were corrected.

Types and pieces of Mail Handled September Ausust

Internal 3 760 100 5 939 029
Postal 71 474 I13 064
Special i 587 2 258

Registered (Internal) 1 277 9 394

_" 3 834 h38 6 063 745